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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8899060

8903698

8904444

8904224

8891837

8888160

8904585

8904525

8903735

8904194

8904192

8902696

8904601

Case

AJIBADE, OLUGBENGA SOLA

BERNARD, KATIE MARIE

BRAR, LAKSHDEEP SINGH

CAMPBELL, MELISSA JOLENE

DAMOAH, YAW ADJEI

DONOVAN, ANGUS STEPHEN

KELLY, CHARLES JOHN

KUMAR, DEEPINDER

MANHAS, AMANDEEP

RAMNEEK, SINGH

RAMNEEK, SINGH

SINGH, AMANDEEP

SINGH, MALKEET

Name

1018850-1

1016587-1

1016907-1

1019285-1

1017891-1

1014330-1

554849-1

1019639-1

1016801-1

1020052-1

1020052-1

1018933-1

1018701-1

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

CBVH 7(1)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 64

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 64

MVA 106A(A)

CBVH 5.1(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Status Report

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


